

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	O2016-5768				
Туре:	Ord	inance S	Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/20)/2016 I	n control:	City Council	
		F	Final action:	9/14/2016	
Title:	Awning(s) for Fanny May Candies				
Sponsors:	Reilly, Brendan				
Indexes:	Awr	lings			
Attachments:	1. O2016-5768.pdf				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result
9/14/2016	1	City Council	Pa	ssed	Pass
9/8/2016	1	Committee on Transportatic Public Way	on and Re	commended to Pass	Pass
7/20/2016	1	City Council	Re	ferred	
ORDINANCE F					

CANDIES Acct. No. 281904-6 Permit No. 1123816

Be It Ordained by the City Council of the City of Chicago:

SECTION 1. Permission and authority are hereby given and granted to FANNY MAY CANDIES, upon the terms and subject to the conditions of this ordinance to maintain and use, as now constructed, one (1) Awning(s) projecting over the public right-of-way adjacent to its premises known as 117 N. Wabash Ave..

Said Awning(s) at N WABASH AVE measure(s):

One (1) at thirteen point one seven (13.17) feet in length, and three point two five (3.25) feet in width for a total of forty -two point eight (42.8) square feet.

The location of said privilege shall be as shown on prints kept on file with the Department of Business Affairs and Consumer Protection and the Office of the City Clerk.

Said privilege shall be constructed in accordance with plans and specifications approved by the Zoning Department - Signs.

This grant of privilege in the public way shall be subject to the provisions of Section 10-28-015 and all other required provisions of the Municipal Code of Chicago.

The grantee shall pay to the City of Chicago as compensation for the privilege #1123816 herein granted the sum of fifty (\$50.00) per annum in advance.

A 25% penalty will be added for payments received after due date.

The permit holder agrees to hold the City of Chicago harmless for any damage, relocation or replacement costs associated with damage, relocation or removal of private property caused by the City performing work in the public way.

Authority herein given and granted for a period of five (5) years from ancLafter 07/29/2014.

Page 1

Non-Illuminated Open Ended Awning • Fannie May Candies • Chicago • Illinois

OCOFTFJGKTWB BtMCfOUHSIGH 1UCHTMGCO MICOIT»PKSEMTTJ}WnC5aEPR0PSnT0FJW

SIENSLIGBTINGCD aor uncoln bemenviu£ Client Name Fannie May Candies II data* PH 630-766-8855 FAX 630-766-9521 Client Name Fannie May Candies Location 117 North Wabash Ave Chicago IL Client Name Fannie May Candies 01/18/08 Job* 10373 Drawing*-10373a_v7 Paga 1 of 2

Landlord Approval

В3

LETTERS PAINTED TO MATCH WHITE LETTERS ON VALANCE MOUNTED TO 25 FLAT CUT ALUMINUM BARS INSIDE 14 DIAMETER CIRCLE CONSTRUCTED

 ${\sf AM}) {\sf UATM3TBERE} m {\sf TUCEDMDWTTORMCLEWTHOUTWRJTTEHP twrston {\sf FROMAMEP } {\sf CAHSGM1UGHTWGCO} \\$

Sales Rep JU Designer KM